BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
SECTION 030-302-801
Issue 7, June 1975
CAMERAS
KS-14776 Ll AND L2
(TRAFFIC REGISTER CAMERAS)
PIECE-PART DATA AND REPLACEMENT PROCEDURES

Electric Merchandise Department.
2.02 Information enclosed by parentheses is not
ordering information. This information may
be references to notes, parts referred to in other
portions of the section and not considered replaceable,
or part names in general use in the field if these
names differ from those assigned by the manufacturer.
2.03 When ordering parts for replacement purposes,
proceed as follows.
(a) If a part is identified by a code, specification,
or piece-part number, give both the number
and name of the part; for example, 186A network,
KS-19346 L1 guard, or P-182193 screw.
(b) If a part is identified by a drawing number
and name or by a commercial designation,
give this information and, in addition, give the
c Amt>l'iean Tt>lt>phone and TL•Il•graph Compan~·. l!l7ii
Pl'intl·d in C.S.A. Page 1
SECTION 030-302-801
specification number and name of the apparatus
for which the part is required; for example,
B-124534 clamp for the KS-14776 L1 camera,
B-124347 Item 74 plug for the KS-16007 camera,
or No. 4 x 1/8 RH tapping STL screw Parker
Kalon type F for KS-19346 L1 guard.
(c) If the manufacturer's name is given in
connection with the ordering information,
include this when ordering the part.
Page 2
(d) Do not refer to the ESP number or to
information shown in parentheses following
the piece-part number.
(
(
P-93681 SCREW
P-145651 WASHER
ISS 7, SECTION 030-302-801
P-145263 SPRING LOCKWASHER
B - 124532, ITEM 13
RESISTOR
P-182913 NUT
P-1 80947 SCREW
P-227652 SPRING LOCKWASHER
P-1 82934 WASHER
P-182912 NUT
B-993576 INSULATOR
B-12 4537, ITEM 42 GROMMET
B -124540
ITE M 2
SOCKET
P-124482 SCREW
P-145263 SPRING LOCKWASHER
P-182913 NUT
B-124537, ITEM 4 3
TERMINAL STRIP
P-124482 SCREW
P-145263 SPRING LOCK WASHER
P-182913 NUT
(SOCKET MOUNTING PARTS)
*PART OF B-125217 NETWORK PANEL ASSEMBLY
Fig. 1-Chassis Removed From Camera (Top View)
KS-16941 L1
CORD
(INCLUDES
PLUG)
* 186 NETWORK